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p

p

p

p

6
8

12
8

6
8

12
8

arco

3



Fl.

Ob.

Ob.

Cl.

Cl.

Bsn.

Hn.

Hn.

Tpt.

Tpt.

Tbn.

Tbn.

Tbn.

Tba.

Timp.

Glock.

Dr.

E. Gtr.

Bass

Voice

Pno.

Vln. I

Vln. II

Vla.

Vc.

Cb.

B

13 14 15 16 17 18

mf

mf

mf

mf

mf

then I re mem ber the time I knew was ha ppi nes was let the memo ry live a gain eve ry street lamps
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mor ning Day light I must wait for the sun rise I must think of a new life and I mustnt give in when the dawn comes to night will be a
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